
NBHA  MT5 THOMSON ARENA 7-13-13
OPEN 1D
BRANDON PIGOTT KAMBERT 16.332 $154.70
GAIL THOMSON MAJOR PERKS 16.675 $119.00
DEDE MIKOWSKI WAY TOO QUICK 16.701 $83.30
OPEN 2D
WENDY MCCAFFREE ZANS ECHOL PINE 16.855 $107.10
ASHLEY SUDAN LYNX 16.855 $107.10
TAMMY IVINS DREAMER 16.922 $61.20
IRIEY ANDERSON HUCK 17.071 $30.60
REGINA TAYLOR SNARKY 17.123
JOSIE ANDERSON JEWEL 17.22
RAE LYNN HAYS PEPSI 17.22
NAN POTTS CASH 17.252
SARA HUNTER CISCO 17.299
MELISSA POTTS HAILEY 17.305
OPEN 3D
TAMMY IVINS SCOOTER 17.332 $81.60
SAVANA VANDEBERG DOLLY 17.374 $61.20
KERRI SCHROEDER CASH 17.462 $40.80
KENDI HAXBY PRADA 17.463 $20.40
LAURIE TUTVEDT BOONE 17.468
SHERI YEAEGER MR Z 17.481
KELLEY BYGREN IRIS 17.485
ASHLEY SUDAN CASPER 17.514
NIKODA VANDEBERG KIZZY 17.516
ASHLEY SUDAN PENNY 17.551
KAYLA CRIDER RIO 17.62
NAN POTTS BLONDIE 17.663
JANET CAUDILL DONALD 17.72
MELISSA POTTS KATE 17.882
MCKINNON LITTLE MISSY 17.882
PAIGE RATY CHEERS 17.934
CHRISTI YOUNG BILLY 17.969
DEBBIE NEWMAN NEWMAN 17.995
KIRSTIN GALLIEN SPOOK NU DUALS 18.018
SHERRY FLINK GIB 18.068
SAM MOULDING HARDWAY 18.069
DALLAS HEINE TIGGER 18.201
ALLY FRANKLIN REFLECTION 18.296
OPEN 4D
MARY MEYER ROWDY 18.354 $61.20
CHANEL OLSON PRINCESS 18.679 $45.90
OLIVIA FINLEY BREEZE 18.975 $30.60
JENNY THOMPSON BROWNING 19.022 $15.30
AMANDA PETERS CASH 19.105
ADDIE ANDERSON COWBOY 19.21
HAYDEN HANSEN LILLY 19.395
EMILEE PARK MOOSE 21.136
NANCY HOWELL DEACON 21.384
CHRISTINE DIX ALACAPTAIN 917.13
JESSI WILCOX RISKY 917.359



SKYE MCDONALD TUTTI 920.811
BOB SCHALL WAHHLEA 921.997
YVETTE VEGA DAISY SCHALL 933.719
JOSIE JAKEWAY TUFF 999.999

YOUTH 1D
IRIEY ANDERSON HUCK 17.071 $90.00
NIKODA VANDEBERG KIZZY 17.082
KELLEY BYGREN IRIS 17.354
MCKINNON LITTLE MISSY 17.469
YOUTH 3D
JOSIE MOULDING SPARKLE 18.212 $52.20
ALLY FRANKLIN REFLECTION 18.296
OLIVIA FINLEY BREEZE 18.984
YOUTH 4D
ADDIE ANDERSON COWBOY 19.21 $37.80
HAYDEN HANSEN LILLY 19.395
EMILEE PARK MOOSE 21.136
SAVANA VANDEBERG DOLLY 918.224
OLIVIA OLSON JOHNNY 920.736

SENIOR 1D
GAIL THOMSON MAJOR PERKS 16.675 $44.10
DEDE MIKOWSKI WAY TOO QUICK 16.701 $29.40
WENDY MCCAFFREE ZANS ECHOL PINE 16.855
TAMMY IVINS DREAMER 16.922
REGINA TAYLOR SNARKY 17.123
SENIOR 2D
NAN POTTS CASH 17.252 $37.80
TAMMY IVINS SCOOTER 17.332 $25.20
LAURIE TUTVEDT BOONE 17.468
NAN POTTS BLONDIE 17.663
SENIOR 3D
CHRISTI YOUNG BILLY 17.969 $25.20
DEBBIE NEWMAN NEWMAN 17.995 $16.80
SHERRY FLINK GIB 18.068
SENIOR 4D
JENNY THOMPSON BROWNING 19.022 $18.90
NANCY HOWELL STREAKIN DEACON 21.384 $12.60

PEE WEE
LEXI STINAUER PEACHES 31.699 $6.00
HARLI HANSEN DREAMS 958.651
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